Product Data
40MBCQ
Cassette Ductless System
Sizes 09 to 18
NOTE: Image for illustration purposes only. Actual model may
differ slightly.
INDUSTRY LEADING
FEATURES / BENEFITS

Refrigeration Institute), and ETL.
3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
QC -
SYSTEM TYPE
Q = HEAT PUMP
INDOOR FAN COIL TYPE
C = CASSETTE
NOT USED
INDOOR UNIT
40 MB 309
40 = FAN COIL UNIT
MB = MODEL
VOLTAGE
3 = 208/230-1-60
NOMINAL CAPACITY
09 - 3/4 TON
12 - 1 TON
18 - 1-1/2 TONS
NOT USED
- -
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
4
STANDARD FEATURES AND ACCESSORIES
Ease Of Installation
Mounting Brackets S
Low Voltage Controls S
Comfort Features
Microprocessor Controls S
Wired Remote Control A
Wireless Remote Control S
Automatic Horizontal Air Sweep S
Air Direction Control S
Auto Restart Function S
Cold Blow Protection On Heat Pumps S
Freeze Protection Mode On Heat Pumps S
Turbo Mode S
Silence Mode S
Auto Changeover On Heat Pumps S
 Follow Me S
Energy Saving Features
Sleep Mode S
Stop/Start Timer S
 46°F Heating Mode (Heating Setback) S
Safety And Reliability
Indoor Coil Freeze Protection S
Indoor Coil High Temp Protection in Heating Mode S
Aluminum Blue Hydrophilic pre-coated fins S
Ease Of Service And Maintenance
Cleanable Filters S
Diagnostics S
Liquid Line Pressure Taps S
Condensate Drain Adaptor S
Application Flexibility
Condensate Lift Pump S
Legend
S Standard
A Accessory
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING NO. DESCRIPTION FOR MODELS
KSACN0101AAA
Wired Remote Control